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Team C

National Teams Weekend in Zuchwil
National Teams Weekend a Zuchwil

09. - 11.02.2018
09. - 11.02.2018

abwesend / absent

verletzt / blessé
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Rotheli
Seifert
Helfer
Kieni
Lombardi
Stockli

Villa
Widmer
Andersson
Bartschi
Baumann
Canova
Duffey
Fahrni
Favre

Knak
Schwenninger
Brauchli
Leibzig
Bochud
Frischknecht
Frischknecht
Guggenhein
Niederer
Nyffeler
Rubin
Allenspach
Bardh
Carella
Lanz
Mermod
Moret
Salzgeber
Schaller
Schlapfer

Lucas
Ciril
Even
Lars
Sandro
Yann
Alessandro
Samuel
Johan
Jérémie
David
Jannik
Guillaume
Joshua
Tibault
Simon
Dean
Mario
Nathan
Colin
Colin
Levin
Bastian
Jaron
Timon
Lukas
Dario
Sebastian
Elia
Dominic
Arthur
Thibaud
Joel
Timotée
Elvis

29.11.2002
30.07.2001
11.03.2002
20.06.2002
01.04.2001
14.02.2002
23.01.2001
29.05.2001
12.04.2001
07.09.2002
05.01.2001
29.04.2001
12.03.2001
21.10.2002
02.10.2002
27.01.2002
05.03.2001
22.01.2002
13.05.2001
28.04.2002
16.08.2002
16.08.2002
20.11.2001
14.03.2001
29.06.2001
01.01.2001
20.08.2002
11.05.2001
07.01.2001
22.01.2001
04.05.2001
25.01.2002
26.02.2001
25.09.2002
13.03.2001
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EV Zug

EHC Kloten
EHC Biel

HC Davos

EHC Kloten

SC Bern

HC Lugano
GCK/ZSC Lions
GCK/ZSC Lions
EHC Biel

EHC Kloten

HC Davos

SC Bern

SC Bern

HC Fribourg-Gottéron

EHC Kloten
EV Zug
EHC Kloten

Geneve-Servette HC
HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers
Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

SCL Tigers

HC Davos

SCL Tigers
GCK/ZSC Lions

Rapperswil-Jona Lakers

EHC Kloten
EHC Kloten
SCL Tigers

Geneve-Servette HC
HC Fribourg-Gottéron

SCL Tigers

HC Fribourg-Gottéron

EHC Biel
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Team Officials

U18 Head Coach
U17 Head Coach
U17 Assistant Coach
U17 Goalie Coach
U16 Head Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Goalie Coach
Skill Coach

Off-lce Coach
Off-lce Coach
Mental Coach
Doctor
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager

08.02.2018/SCR

Paterlini Thierry
Hohener Martin
Heinzmann Franziskus
Della Bella Paolo
Schneider Stefan
Derungs Thomi
Bernheim Francois
Blaser Stéphane
Bartschi Patrik
Schnider Thaddaus
Lithi Nicolas
Antonelli Mario

Meyer Daniela
Zwick Silke
Eugster Jack
Bucher Kurt
Probst Christian



